WORLD HANBICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Handicap Index®

+5.0
+4.6
+3.7
+2.9
+2.0
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
21
3.0
a8
4.7
55
6.3
1.2
80
8.8
9.7
105
1.3
12.2
13.0
13.9
14.7
15.5
16.4
17.2
18.0
18.9
19.7
206
214
222
231
239

to
o
io
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
o
fo
to
to
fo
1o
1o
to
to
to

to
o
o
to
to
to
to
to
o
o

to
to
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland
Cork Golf Club
Men's - Blue

@IRELAND

Course Rating™: 73.0 - Slope Rating®: 135 - Par: 72

+4.7
+3.8
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.5
04
1.2
20
29
3.7
4.6
54
6.2
71
79
8.7
9.6
104
11.2
121
12.9
13.8
14.6
154
16.3
171
17.9
18.8
19.6
20.5
21.3
21
23.0
238
24.6

Course Handicap™

+6
+5
+4
+3
+2
+1

oo WM baWwN e O

25
26
27
28
29

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap index®

24.7
256
264
27.3
28.1
289
208
306
314
323
331
339
34.8
356
36.5
73
38.1
38.0
39.8
40.6
41.5
423
432
440
44.8
45.7
46.5
473
482
49.0
499
50.7
515
52.4
532
54.0

to
to
to
to
fo
to
fo
to
to
to
to
to
to
o

g

EEEE85 665686060600 08080866¢%6

25.5
26.3
27.2
28.0
28.8
29.7
30.5
313
322
33.0
338
4.7
355
364
37.2
8.0
K1)
39.7
40.5
414
422
43.1
43.9
44,7
45.6
46.4
47.2
48.1
48.9
48.8
50.6
51.4
52.3
53.1
53.9
54.0

Course Handicap™

30
3
az
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
§0
61
62
63
64
65

* When using the tabie, find the range conaining your Handicap index® in the left coiumn. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Piease make sure that the tees from which you are piaying correspond with the tees for which this tabie appiies.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Handicap index®

+5.0
+4.56
+3.8
+2.9
+2.1
+1.2
+0.4
05
1.3
2.2
.o
39
a7
5.6
6.4
73
8.1
9.0
9.8
10.7
15
124
13.2
14.1
14.9
15.8
16.6
175
18.3
19.2
20.0
20.9
21.7
226
234

to
to
o
1o
to
to
to
to
to
to
o
fo
to
to
to
to
to
1o
1o
1o
to

o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
o

to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland
Cork Golf Ciub
Men's - White

@IRELAND

Course Rating™: 71.8 - Slope Rating®: 133 - Par: 72

+4.7
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
21
29
38
4.6
5.5
6.3
7.2
8.0
a9
9.7
10.6
114
123
13.1
14.0
14.8
15.7
16.5
17.4
18.2
19.1
19.9
20.8
216
225
233
24,2

Course Handicap™

+6

+
w

cowaomaswnaot i b

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap index®

243
2541
26.0
268
277
285
284
30.2
Na
319
328
33.6
345
353
36.2
37.0
aze
38.7
39.6
404
413
421
43.0
43.8
4.7
45.5
464
472
48.1
489
49.8
50.6
51.5
523
532
54.0

to
to
fo

to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
fo
to

to
to
to
to
to
o
to

to
to

5685568085888 ¢08

25.0
259
26.7
276
28.4
29.3
301
31.0
s
a7
335
344
35.2
36.1
36.9
37.8
38.6
39.5
403
41.2
42.0
42.9
43.7
44.6
454
46,3
471
48.0
48.8
49.7
50.5
51.4
52.2
531
53.9
54.0

Course Handicap™

29
30
K}
32
kx
34
5
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

* When using the tabie, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the ieft coiumn. Piay with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right column.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this tabie appiies.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Handicap index®

+5.0
+4.7
+3.8
+2.9
+2.1
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
13
22
3.0
39
48
56
6.5
7.3
8.2
9.0
9.9
10.8
11.6
125
13.3
14.2
15.0
15.9
16.7
176
185
193
20.2
21.0
218
227
23.6

to
fo
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to
to
1o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
1o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Course Handicap Table

Golf Ireland
Cork Golf Club
Men's - Green

QIRELAND

Course Rating™: 70.4 - Slope Rating®: 132 - Par: 72

+48
+3.9
+3.0
+2.2
+1.3
+0.5
04
1.2
21
29
3.8
4.7
5.5
6.4
7.2
8.1
89
9.8
10.7
115
124
13.2
14.1
14.9
15.8
16.6
17.5
18.4
19.2
20.1
20.9
218
226
235
243

Course Handicap™

+8
+5

iINSTRUCTIONS

Handicap index®

244
253
26.2
270
27.9
28.7
29.6
304
13
22
33.0
339
34.7
356
364
37.3
38.
39.0
39.9
40.7
416
424
433
441
45.0
458
46.7
476
484
49.3
50.1
51.0
51.8
52.7
53.6

to
to
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
(]
to
to

56666568506

to

25.2
26.1
26.9
27.8
286
29.5
303
31.2
32.1
329
33.8
346
355
36.3
37.2
38.0
38.9
39.8
406
415
423
432
44.0
44.9
45.7
46.6
475
48.3
49.2
50.0
50.9
51.7
52.6
53.5
54.0

Course Handicap™

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

* When using the tabie, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right coiumn.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are piaying correspond with the tees for which this tabie appiies.



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA

Handicap index®

+5.0
+4.8
+39
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+.4
0.5
14
22
31
4.0
49
5.7
6.6
1.5
8.4
9.2
101
11.0
11.9
12.8
13.6
14.5
15.4
16.3
171
18.0
18.9
19.8
20.6
215
224
233

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to
fo
fo
to
to
o
1o
to
to
to
(o]
to
to
o
1o
to
to
to
to

to
to
o
to

Course Handicap Table

Colf ireland
Cork Golf Club
Women's - Red

GIRELAND

Course Rating™: 73.2 - Slope Rating®: 129 - Par: 74

+4.9
+4.0
+3.3
+2.2
+14
+0.5
0.4
1.3
21
3.0
a9
4.8
5.6
6.5
7.4
8.3
9.1
10.0
10.9
1.8
12.7
135
14.4
15.3
16.2
17.0
17.9
18.8
19.7
20.5
214
223
23.2
24.0

Course Handicap™

+6
+5
+4
+3

vwwmnawnso X

INSTRUCTIONS

Handicap index®

241
250
259
26.8
216
285
294
0.3
33
320
329
338
34.7
355
364
373
8.2
39.0
39.9
40.8
41.7
42.5
434
443
452
46.0
469
47.8
48.7
485
50.4
51.3
522
53.0
539

to
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
o
to
to
to
to

24.9
25.8
26.7
27.5
284
29.3
30.2
31.0
319
2.8
37
346
354
36.3
37.2
38.1
38.9
39.8
40.7
416
42.4
433
44.2
45.1
45.9
46.8
4717
48.6
49.4
50.3
51.2
52.1
52.9
53.8
54.0

Course Handicap™

28
29
30
k)|
32
33
34
as
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62

* When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the ieft coiumn. Piay with the Course Handicap™ which

corresponds with it in the right coiumn.

* Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table appiies.





