



Golf Ireland Cork Golf Club Men's - Blue

Course Rating™: 73.0 - Slope Rating®: 135 - Par: 72

Handicap Index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.7	+6	24.7	to	25.5	30
+4.6	to	+3.8	+5	25.6	to	26.3	31
+3.7	to	+3.0	+4	26.4	to	27.2	32
+2.9	to	+2.1	+3	27.3	to	28.0	33
+2.0	to	+1.3	+2	28.1	to	28.8	34
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	28.9	to	29.7	35
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.8	to	30.5	36
0.5	to	1,2	1	30.6	to	31.3	37
1,3	to	2.0	2	31.4	to	32.2	38
2.1	to	2.9	3	32.3	to	33.0	39
3.0	to	3.7	4	33.1	to	33.8	40
3.8	to	4.6	5	33.9	to	34.7	41
4.7	lo	5.4	6	34.8	to	35.5	42
5.5	to	6.2	7	35.6	to	36.4	43
6.3	to	7.1	8	36.5	to	37.2	44
7.2	to	7.9	9	37.3	to	38.0	45
8.0	to	8.7	10	38.1	to	38.9	46
8.8	to	9.6	11	39.0	to	39.7	47
9.7	to	10.4	12	39.8	to	40.5	48
10.5	to	11.2	13	40.6	to	41.4	49
11.3	to	12.1	14	41.5	to	42.2	50
12.2	to	12.9	15	42.3	to	43.1	51
13.0	to	13.8	16	43.2	to	43.9	52
13.9	to	14.6	17	44.0	to	44.7	53
14.7	to	15.4	18	44.8	to	45.6	54
15.5	to	16.3	19	45.7	to	46.4	55
16.4	to	17.1	20	46.5	to	47.2	56
17.2	to	17.9	21	47.3	to	48.1	57
18.0	to	18,8	22	48.2	to	48.9	58
18.9	to	19.6	23	49.0	to	49.8	59
19.7	to	20.5	24	49.9	to	50.6	60
20.6	to	21.3	25	50.7	to	51.4	61
21.4		22.1	26	51.5	to	52.3	62
22.2	to	23.0	27	52.4	to	53.1	63
23.1	to	23.8	28	53.2	to	53.9	64
23.9	to	24.6	29	54.0	to	54.0	65

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.





Golf Ireland Cork Golf Club Men's - White

Course Rating™: 71.8 - Slope Rating®: 133 - Par: 72

Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	
+5.0	to	+4.7	+6	24.3	to	25.0	29	
+4.6	to	+3.9	+5	25.1	to	25.9	30	
+3.8	to	+3.0	+4	26.0	to	26.7	31	
+2.9	to	+2.2	+3	26.8	to	27.6	32	
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	27.7	to	28.4	33	
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	28.5	to	29,3	34	
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.4	to	30.1	35	
0.5	to	1.2	1	30,2	to	31.0	36	
1.3	to	2.1	2	31.1	to	31.8	37	
2.2	to	2.9	3	31.9	to	32.7	38	
3.0	to	3.8	4	32.8	to	33.5	39	
3.9	to	4.6	5	33.6	to	34.4	40	
4.7	to	5.5	6	34.5	to	35.2	41	
5.6	to	6.3	7	35.3	to	36.1	42	
6.4	to	7.2	8	36.2	to	36.9	43	
7.3	to	8.0	9	37.0	to	37.8	44	
8.1	to	8.9	10	37.9	to	38.6	45	
9.0	to	9.7	11	38,7	to	39.5	46	
9.8	to	10.6	12	39.6	to	40.3	47	
10.7	to	11.4	13	40.4	to	41.2	48	
11.5	to	12.3	14	41.3	to	42.0	49	
12.4	to	13.1	15	42.1	to	42.9	50	
13.2	to	14.0	16	43.0	to	43.7	51	
14.1	to	14.8	17	43.8	to	44.6	52	
14.9	to	15.7	18	44.7	to	45.4	53	
15.8	to	16.5	19	45.5	to	46.3	54	
16.6	to	17.4	20	46.4	to	47.1	55	
17.5	to	18.2	21	47,2	to	48.0	56	
18.3	to	19.1	22	48.1	to	48.8	57	
19.2	to	19.9	23	48.9	to	49.7	58	
20.0	to	20.8	24	49.8	to	50.5	59	
20.9	to	21.6	25	50.6	to	51.4	60	
21.7	to	22.5	26	51.5	to	52.2	61	
22.6	to	23.3	27	52.3	to	53.1	62	
23.4	to	24.2	28	53.2	to	53.9	63	
				54.0	to	54.0	64	

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.





Golf Ireland Cork Golf Club Men's - Green

Course Rating™: 70.4 - Slope Rating®: 132 - Par: 72

Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.8	+6	24.4	to	25.2	29
+4.7	to	+3.9	+5	25.3	to	26.1	30
+3.8	to	+3.0	+4	26.2	to	26.9	31
+2.9	to	+2,2	+3	27.0	to	27.8	32
+2.1	to	+1.3	+2	27.9	to	28.6	33
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1	28.7	to	29.5	34
+0,4	to	0.4	0	29.6	to	30,3	35
0.5	to	1.2	1	30,4	to	31.2	36
1.3	to	2.1	2	31.3	to	32.1	37
2.2	to	2.9	3	32.2	to	32.9	38
3.0	to	3.8	4	33.0	to	33.8	39
3.9	to	4.7	5	33.9	to	34.6	40
4.8	to	5.5	6	34.7	to	35.5	41
5.6	to	6.4	7	35.6	to	36.3	42
6.5	to	7.2	8	36.4	to	37.2	43
7.3	to	8.1	9	37.3	to	38.0	44
8.2	to	8.9	10	38.1	to	38.9	45
9,0	to	9.8	11	39.0	to	39.8	46
9.9	to	10.7	12	39.9	to	40.6	47
10.8	to	11.5	13	40.7	to	41.5	48
11.6	to	12.4	14	41.6	to	42.3	49
12.5	to	13.2	15	42.4	to	43.2	50
13.3	to	14.1	16	43.3	to	44.0	51
14.2	to	14.9	17	44.1	to	44.9	52
15.0	to	15.8	18	45.0	to	45.7	53
15.9	to	16.6	19	45.8	to	46.6	54
16.7	to	17.5	20	46.7	to	47.5	55
17.6	to	18.4	21	47.6	to	48.3	56
18.5	to	19.2	22	48.4	to	49.2	57
19.3	to	20.1	23	49.3	to	50.0	58
20.2	to	20.9	24	50.1	to	50.9	59
21.0	to	21.8	25	51.0	to	51.7	60
21.9	to	22.6	26	51.8	to	52.6	61
22.7	to	23.5	27	52.7	to	53.5	62
23.6	to	24.3	28	53.6	to	54.0	63

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.





Golf Ireland Cork Golf Club Women's - Red

Course Rating™: 73.2 - Slope Rating®: 129 - Par: 74

Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	Handicap index®		ndex®	Course Handicap™	
+5.0	to	+4.9	+6	24.1 t	0	24.9	28	
+4.8	to	+4.0	+5		0	25.8	29	
+3.9	to	+3.1	+4	25.9 t	0	26.7	30	
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3	26.8 t	0	27.5	31	
+2.1	to	+1.4	+2	27.6 t	0	28.4	32	
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1	28.5 t	0	29,3	33	
+0.4	to	0.4	0	29.4 t	0	30,2	34	
0.5	to	1.3	1	30.3 t	0	31.0	35	
1.4	to	2.1	2	31.1 t	0	31.9	36	
2.2	to	3.0	3	32.0 t	o	32.8	37	
3.1	to	3.9	4	32.9	o	33.7	38	
4.0	to	4.8	5	33.8	lo	34.6	39	
4.9	to	5.6	6	34.7 1	lo	35.4	40	
5.7	to	6.5	7	35.5	o	36.3	41	
6.6	to	7.4	8	36,4	to	37.2	42	
7.5	to	8.3	9	37.3	lo	38.1	43	
8.4	to	9.1	10	38.2	lo	38.9	44	
9.2	to	10.0	11	39.0	lo	39.8	45	
10.1	to	10.9	12	39.9	to	40.7	46	
11.0	to	11.8	13	40.8	to	41.6	47	
11.9	to	12.7	14	41.7	to	42.4	48	
12.8	to	13.5	15	42.5	to	43.3	49	
13.6	to	14.4	16	43.4	to	44.2	50	
14.5	to	15.3	17		to	45.1	51	
15.4	to	16.2	18		to	45.9	52	
16.3	to	17.0	19		to	46.8	53	
17.1	to	17.9	20		to	47.7	54	
18.0		18.8	21		to	48.6	55	
18.9	to	19.7	22		to	49.4	56	
19.8	to	20.5	23		to	50.3	57	
20.6		21.4	24		to	51.2	58	
21.5		22.3	25		to	52.1	59	
22.4		23.2	26		to	52.9	60	
23,3	to	24.0	27		to	53.8	61	
				53.9	to	54.0	62	

^{*} When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap index® in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

^{*} Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.